2023-20243 MCC General Budgets

Res/Away--Fall/Spring (9)

Books $ 1,460
Board $ 4,194
Fees $ 186
Loan Fees $ 36
Medical $ 3,150
Personal $ 1,611
Room $ 10,485
Transportation $ 1,665
Tuition $ 3,941

Total $ 26,728

Res/Home--Fall/Spring (9)

Books $ 1,460
Board $ 2,322
Fees $ 186
Loan Fees $ 36
Medical $ 3,150
Personal $ 1,440
Room $ 7,470
Transportation $ 1,665
Tuition $ 3,941

Total $ 21,670

Non/Away--Fall/Spring (9)

Books $ 1,460
Board $ 4,194
Fees $ 186
Loan Fees $ 36
Medical $ 3,150
Personal $ 1,611
Room $ 10,485
Transportation $ 1,665
Tuition $ 16,174

Total $ 38,961

Non/Home--Fall/Spring (9)

Books $ 1,460
Board $ 2,322
Fees $ 186
Loan Fees $ 36
Medical $ 3,150
Personal $ 1,440
Room $ 7,470
Transportation $ 1,665
Tuition $ 16,174

Total $ 33,903

Res/Away--Fall Only (5)

Books
Board
Fees
Loan Fees
Medical
Personal
Room
Transportation
Tuition

Total

$

L T 2 R

730
2,330
93.00

18
1,750

895
5,825

925
1,970

14,536

Res/Home--Fall Only (5)

Books
Board
Fees
Loan Fees
Medical
Personal
Room
Transportation
Tuition

Total

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

730
1,290
93

18
1,750
800
4,150
925
1,970
11,726

Non/Away--Fall Only (5)

Books
Board
Fees
Loan Fees
Medical
Personal
Room
Transportation
Tuition

Total

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

730
2,330
93

18
1,750
895
5,825
925
8,087
20,653

Non/Home--Fall Only (5)

Books
Board
Fees
Loan Fees
Medical
Personal
Room
Transportation
Tuition

Total

730
1,290
93

18
1,750
800
4,150
925
8,087
17,843

Res/Away--Summer Only (3)

Books $ 730
Board $ 1,398
Fees $ 93
Loan Fees $ 18
Medical $ 1,050
Personal $ 537
Room $ 3,495
Transportation $ 555
Tuition $ 1,970

Total $ 9,846

Res/Home--Summer Only (3)

Books $ 730
Board $ 774
Fees $ 93
Loan Fees $ 18
Medical $ 1,050
Personal $ 480
Room $ 2,490
Transportation $ 555
Tuition $ 1,970

Total $ 8,160

Non/Away--Summer Only (3)

Books $ 730
Board $ 1,398
Fees $ 93
Loan Fees $ 18
Medical $ 1,050
Personal $ 537
Room $ 3,495
Transportation $ 555
Tuition $ 8,087

Total $ 15,963

Non/Home--Summer Only (3)

Books $ 730
Board $ 774
Fees $ 93
Loan Fees $ 18
Medical $ 1,050
Personal $ 480
Room $ 2,490
Transportation $ 555
Tuition $ 8,087

Total $ 14,277

Res/Away--Spring/Summer (8)

Books $ 1,460
Board $ 3,728
Fees $ 186
Loan Fees $ 36
Medical $ 2800
Personal $ 1,432
Room $ 9,320
Transportation $ 1,480
Tuition $ 3,941

Total $ 24,383

Res/Home--Spring/Summer (8)

Books $ 1,460
Board $ 2,064
Fees $ 186
Loan Fees $ 36
Medical $ 2,800
Personal $ 1,280
Room $ 6,640
Transportation $ 1,480
Tuition $ 3,941

Total $ 19,887

Non/Away--Spring/Summer (8)

Books $ 1460
Board $ 3,728
Fees $ 186
Loan Fees $ 36
Medical $ 2,800
Personal $ 1,432
Room $ 9,320
Transportation $ 1,480
Tuition $ 16,174

Total $ 36,616

Non/Home--Spring/Summer (8)

Books $ 1,460
Board $ 2,064
Fees $ 186
Loan Fees $ 36
Medical $ 2,800
Personal $ 1,280
Room $ 6,640
Transportation $ 1,480
Tuition $ 16,174

Total $ 32,120




NURSING BUDGETS

Res/Away--Fall/Spring (9)

Books
Board
Fees
Loan Fees
Medical
Personal
Room
Transportation
Tuition

Total

1,460
4,194
186

36
3,150
1,611
10,485
1,665
5,929
28,716

Res/Home--Fall/Spring (9)

Books
Board
Fees
Loan Fees
Medical
Personal
Room
Transportation
Tuition

Total

1,460
2,322
186

36
3,150
1,440
7,470
1,665
5,929
23,658

Non/Away--Fall/Spring (9)

Books
Board
Fees
Loan Fees
Medical
Personal
Room
Transportation
Tuition

Total

1,460
4,194
186

36
3,150
1,611
10,485
1,665
16,544
39,331

Non/Home--Fall/Spring (9)

Books
Board
Fees
Loan Fees
Medical
Personal
Room
Transportation
Tuition

Total

1,460
2,322
186

36
3,150
1,440
7,470
1,665
16,544
34,273

Res/Away--Fall Only (5)

Books
Board
Fees
Loan Fees
Medical
Personal
Room
Transportation
Tuition

Total

730
2,330
93.00

18
1,750

895
5,825

925
2,965

15,531

Res/Home--Fall Only (5)

Books
Board
Fees
Loan Fees
Medical
Personal
Room
Transportation
Tuition

Total

730
1,290
93

18
1,750
800
4,150
925
2,965
12,721

Non/Away--Fall Only (5)

Books
Board
Fees
Loan Fees
Medical
Personal
Room
Transportation
Tuition

Total

730
2,330
93.00

18
1,750

895
5,825

925
8,272

20,838

Non/Home--Fall Only (5)

Books
Board
Fees
Loan Fees
Medical
Personal
Room
Transportation
Tuition

Total

730
1,290
93

18
1,750
800
4,150
925
8,272
18,028

Res/Away--Summer Only (3)

Books
Board
Fees
Loan Fees
Medical
Personal
Room
Transportation
Tuition

Total

730
1,398
93

18
1,050
537
3,495
555
2,965
10,841

Res/Home--Summer Only (3)

Books
Board
Fees
Loan Fees
Medical
Personal
Room
Transportation
Tuition

Total

$
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730
774
93

18
1,050
480
2,490
555
2,965
9,155

Non/Away--Summer Only (3)

Books
Board
Fees
Loan Fees
Medical
Personal
Room
Transportation
Tuition

Total

730
1,398
93

18
1,050
537
3,495
555
8,272
16,148

Non/Home--Summer Only (3)

Books
Board
Fees
Loan Fees
Medical
Personal
Room
Transportation
Tuition

Total

$

L

730
774

93

18
1,050
480
2,490
555
8,272
14,462

Res/Away--Spring/Summer (8)

Books
Board
Fees
Loan Fees
Medical
Personal
Room
Transportation
Tuition

Total

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

1,460
3,728
186

36
2,800
1,432
9,320
1,480
5,929
26,371

Res/Home--Spring/Summer (8)

Books
Board
Fees
Loan Fees
Medical
Personal
Room
Transportation
Tuition

Total

$

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

1,460
2,064
186

36
1,050
1,280
6,640
1,480
5,929
20,125

Non/Away--Spring/Summer (8)

Books
Board
Fees
Loan Fees
Medical
Personal
Room
Transportation
Tuition

Total

1,460
3,728
186

36
2,800
1,432
9,320
1,480
16,544
36,986

Non/Home--Spring/Summer (8)

Books
Board
Fees
Loan Fees
Medical
Personal
Room
Transportation
Tuition

Total

1,460
2,064
186

36
2,800
1,280
6,640
1,480
16,544
32,490




BSN BUDGETS |
Res/Away--Fall/Spring (9)

Books $ 1,460
Board $ 4,194
Fees $ 186
Loan Fees $ 36
Medical $ 3,150
Personal $ 1,611
Room $ 10,485
Transportation $ 1,665
Tuition $ 8,996

Total $ 31,783

Res/Home--Fall/Spring (9)

Books $ 1,460
Board $ 2,322
Fees $ 186
Loan Fees $ 36
Medical $ 3,150
Personal $ 1,440
Room $ 7,470
Transportation $ 1,665
Tuition $ 8,996

Total $ 26,725

Non/Away--Fall/Spring (9)

Books $ 1,460
Board $ 4,194
Fees $ 186
Loan Fees $ 36
Medical $ 3,150
Personal $ 1,611
Room $ 10,485
Transportation $ 1,665
Tuition $ 1,412

Total $ 34,199

Non/Home--Fall/Spring (9)

Books $ 1,460
Board $ 2,322
Fees $ 186
Loan Fees $ 36
Medical $ 3,150
Personal $ 1,440
Room $ 7,470
Transportation $ 1,665
Tuition $ 1,412

Total $ 29,141

Res/Away--Fall Only (5)

Books $ 730
Board $ 2,330
Fees $ 93
Loan Fees $ 18
Medical $ 1,750
Personal $ 895
Room $ 5,825
Transportation $ 925
Tuition $ 4,498

Total $ 17,064

Res/Home--Fall Only (5)

Books $ 730
Board $ 1,290
Fees $ 93
Loan Fees $ 18
Medical $ 1,750
Personal $ 800
Room $ 4,150
Transportation $ 925
Tuition $ 4,498

Total $ 14,254

Non/Away--Fall Only (5)

Books $ 730
Board $ 2,330
Fees $ 93
Loan Fees $ 18
Medical $ 1,750
Personal $ 895
Room $ 5,825
Transportation $ 925
Tuition $ 5,706

Total $ 18,272

Non/Home--Fall Only (5)

Books $ 730
Board $ 1,290
Fees $ 93
Loan Fees $ 18
Medical $ 1,750
Personal $ 800
Room $ 4,150
Transportation $ 925
Tuition $ 5,706

Total $ 15,462

Res/Away--Summer Only (3)

Books $ 730
Board $ 1,398
Fees $ 93
Loan Fees $ 18
Medical $ 1,050
Personal $ 537
Room $ 3,495
Transportation $ 555
Tuition $ 4,498

Total $ 12,374

Res/Home--Summer Only (3)

Books $ 730
Board $ 774
Fees $ 93
Loan Fees $ 18
Medical $ 1,050
Personal $ 480
Room $ 2,490
Transportation $ 555
Tuition $ 4,498

Total $ 10,688

Non/Away--Summer Only (3)

Books $ 730
Board $ 1,398
Fees $ 93
Loan Fees $ 18
Medical $ 1,050
Personal $ 537
Room $ 3,495
Transportation $ 555
Tuition $ 5,706

Total $ 13,582

Non/Home--Summer Only (3)

Books $ 730
Board $ 774
Fees $ 93
Loan Fees $ 18
Medical $ 1,050
Personal $ 480
Room $ 2,490
Transportation $ 555
Tuition $ 5,706

Total $ 11,896

Res/Away--Spring/Summer (8)

Books
Board
Fees
Loan Fees
Medical
Personal
Room
Transportation
Tuition

Total

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

1,460
3,728
186

36
2,800
1,432
9,320
1,480
8,996
29,438

Res/Home--Spring/Summer (8)

Books
Board
Fees
Loan Fees
Medical
Personal
Room
Transportation
Tuition

Total

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

1,460
2,064
186

36
2,800
1,280
6,640
1,480
8,996
24,942

Non/Away--Spring/Summer (8)

Books
Board
Fees
Loan Fees
Medical
Personal
Room
Transportation
Tuition

Total

1,460
3,728
186

36
2,800
1,432
9,320
1,480
11,412
31,854

Non/Home--Spring/Summer (8)

Books
Board
Fees
Loan Fees
Medical
Personal
Room
Transportation
Tuition

Total

1,460
2,064
186

36
2,800
1,280
6,640
1,480
11,412
27,358




