2023-20243 MC	C Ge	neral Bu	dgets								
Res/AwayFall/Spring (9)			Res/AwayFa	II On	ly (5)	Res/AwaySum	mer (	Only (3)	Res/AwaySprin	g/Su	mmer (8)
Books	\$	1,460	Books	\$	730	Books	\$	730	Books	\$	1,460
Board	\$	4,194	Board	\$	2,330	Board	\$	1,398	Board	\$	3,728
Fees	\$	186	Fees	\$	93.00	Fees	\$	93	Fees	\$	186
Loan Fees	\$	36	Loan Fees	\$	18	Loan Fees	\$	18	Loan Fees	\$	36
Medical	\$	3,150	Medical	\$	1,750	Medical	\$	1,050	Medical	\$	2,800
Personal	\$	1,611	Personal	\$	895	Personal	\$	537	Personal	\$	1,432
Room	\$	10,485	Room	\$	5,825	Room	\$	3,495	Room	\$	9,320
Transportation	\$	1,665	Transportation	\$	925	Transportation	\$	555	Transportation	\$	1,480
Tuition	\$	3,941	Tuition	\$	1,970	Tuition	\$	1,970	Tuition	\$	3,941
Total	\$	26,728	Total	\$	14,536	Total	\$	9,846	Total	\$	24,383
Res/HomeFall/Spring (9)			Res/HomeFa	ıll On	ly (5)	Res/HomeSum	nmer	Only (3)	Res/HomeSprir	ıg/Su	mmer (8
Books	\$	1,460	Books	\$	730	Books	\$	730	Books	\$	1,460
Board	\$	2,322	Board	\$	1,290	Board	\$	774	Board	\$	2,064
Fees	\$	186	Fees	\$	93	Fees	\$	93	Fees	\$	186
Loan Fees	\$	36	Loan Fees	\$	18	Loan Fees	\$	18	Loan Fees	\$	36
Medical	\$	3,150	Medical	\$	1,750	Medical	\$	1,050	Medical	\$	2,800
Personal	\$	1,440	Personal	\$	800	Personal	\$	480	Personal	\$	1,280
Room	\$	7,470	Room	\$	4,150	Room	\$	2,490	Room	\$	6,640
Transportation	\$	1,665	Transportation	\$	925	Transportation	\$	555	Transportation	\$	1,480
Tuition	\$	3,941	Tuition	\$	1,970	Tuition	\$	1,970	Tuition	\$	3,941
Total	\$	21,670	Total	\$	11,726	Total	\$	8,160	Total	\$	19,887
					-						
Non/AwayFall/Spring (9)			Non/AwayFa	all On	ly (5)	Non/AwaySum	nmer	Only (3)	Non/AwaySprir	ng/Su	mmer (8)
Books	\$	1,460	Books	\$	730	Books	\$	730	Books	\$	1,460
Board	\$	4,194	Board	\$	2,330	Board	\$	1,398	Board	\$	3,728
Fees	\$	186	Fees	\$	93	Fees	\$	93	Fees	\$	186
Loan Fees	\$	36	Loan Fees	\$	18	Loan Fees	\$	18	Loan Fees	\$	36
Medical	\$	3,150	Medical	\$	1,750	Medical	\$	1,050	Medical	\$	2,800
Personal	\$	1,611	Personal	\$	895	Personal	\$	537	Personal	\$	1,432
Room	\$	10,485	Room	\$	5,825	Room	\$	3,495	Room	\$	9,320
Transportation	\$	1,665	Transportation	\$	925	Transportation	\$	555	Transportation	\$	1,480
Tuition	\$	16,174	Tuition	\$	8,087	Tuition	\$	8,087	Tuition	\$	16,174
Total	\$	38,961	Total	\$	20,653	Total	\$	15,963	Total	\$	36,616
											•
Non/HomeFa	II/Spi	ring (9)	Non/HomeFa	nly (5)	Non/HomeSummer Only (3)			Non/HomeSpring/Summer (8			
Books	\$	1,460	Books	\$	730	Books	\$	730	Books	\$	1,460
Board	\$	2,322	Board	\$	1,290	Board	\$	774	Board	\$	2,064
Fees	\$	186	Fees	\$	93	Fees	\$	93	Fees	\$	186
Loan Fees	\$	36	Loan Fees	\$	18	Loan Fees	\$	18	Loan Fees	\$	36
Medical	\$	3,150	Medical	\$	1,750	Medical	\$	1,050	Medical	\$	2,800
Personal	\$	1,440	Personal	\$	800	Personal	\$	480	Personal	\$	1,280
Room	\$	7,470	Room	\$	4,150	Room	\$	2,490	Room	\$	6,640
Transportation	\$	1,665	Transportation	\$	925	Transportation	\$	555	Transportation	\$	1,480
Tuition	\$	16,174	Tuition	\$	8,087	Tuition	\$	8,087	Tuition	\$	16,174
Total	\$	33,903	Total	\$	17,843	Total	\$	14,277	Total	\$	32,120
	-	,		-					3 3 3 3 3	7	

NURSING BUDGETS											
Res/AwayFall/Spring (9)		Res/AwayFa	all On	ly (5)	Res/AwaySum	nmer (	Only (3)	Res/AwaySprii	ng/Sur	nmer (8)	
Books	\$	1,460	Books	\$	730	Books	\$	730	Books	\$	1,460
Board	\$	4,194	Board	\$	2,330	Board	\$	1,398	Board	\$	3,728
Fees	\$	186	Fees	\$	93.00	Fees	\$	93	Fees	\$	186
Loan Fees	\$	36	Loan Fees	\$	18	Loan Fees	\$	18	Loan Fees	\$	36
Medical	\$	3,150	Medical	\$	1,750	Medical	\$	1,050	Medical	\$	2,800
Personal	\$	1,611	Personal	\$	895	Personal	\$	537	Personal	\$	1,432
Room	\$	10,485	Room	\$	5,825	Room	\$	3,495	Room	\$	9,320
Transportation	\$	1,665	Transportation	\$	925	Transportation	\$	555	Transportation	\$	1,480
Tuition	\$	5,929	Tuition	\$	2,965	Tuition	\$	2,965	Tuition	\$	5,929
Total	\$	28,716	Total	\$	15,531	Total	\$	10,841	Total	\$	26,371
Res/HomeFall/Spring (9)		Res/HomeF	all On	ly (5)	Res/HomeSun	nmer	Only (3)	Res/HomeSpri	ng/Sui	mmer (8)	
Books	\$	1,460	Books	\$	730	Books	\$	730	Books	\$	1,460
Board	\$	2,322	Board	\$	1,290	Board	\$	774	Board	\$	2,064
Fees	\$	186	Fees	\$	93	Fees	\$	93	Fees	\$	186
Loan Fees	\$	36	Loan Fees	\$	18	Loan Fees	\$	18	Loan Fees	\$	36
Medical	\$	3,150	Medical	\$	1,750	Medical	\$	1,050	Medical	\$	1,050
Personal	\$	1,440	Personal	\$	800	Personal	\$	480	Personal	\$	1,280
Room	\$	7,470	Room	\$	4,150	Room	\$	2,490	Room	\$	6,640
Transportation	\$	1,665	Transportation	\$	925	Transportation	\$	555	Transportation	\$	1,480
Tuition	\$	5,929	Tuition	\$	2,965	Tuition	\$	2,965	Tuition	\$	5,929
Total	\$	23,658	Total	\$	12,721	Total	\$	9,155	Total	\$	20,125
Non/Away 5a	11 /6	· (0)	Non/AwayF	-11 0	des (E)	Non/Assas Sum		Only (2)	Non/Assas Smi	/C···	······································
Books	Non/AwayFall/Spring (9)		Books	an On \$	730	Non/AwaySun Books	nmer \$	730	Non/AwaySpri Books	ng/3u \$	1,460
Board	\$ \$	1,460 4,194	Board	\$ \$	2,330	Board	\$ \$	1,398	Board	\$	3,728
Fees	\$	186	Fees	ф ¢	93.00	Fees	ф ¢	93	Fees	Ф Ф	186
Loan Fees	\$	36	Loan Fees	¢	18	Loan Fees	\$	18	Loan Fees	\$	36
Medical	\$	3,150	Medical	¢ ¢	1,750	Medical	ф <b>¢</b>	1,050	Medical	\$	2,800
Personal	\$	1,611	Personal	\$	895	Personal	\$	537	Personal	\$	1,432
Room	\$	10,485	Room	\$	5,825	Room	\$	3,495	Room	\$	9,320
Transportation	\$	1,665	Transportation	\$	925	Transportation	\$	555	Transportation	¢	1,480
Tuition	\$	16,544	Tuition	\$	8,272	Tuition	<b>\$</b>	8,272	Tuition	¢	16,544
Total	\$	39,331	Total	\$	20,838	Total	\$	16,148	Total	\$	36,986
10141	•	33,331	. Otal	•	20,030	. Otu.	•	10,140	. Otal	•	30,300
Non/HomeFall/Spring (9)			Non/HomeF	all On	ıly (5)	Non/HomeSur	nmer	Only (3)	Non/HomeSpri	ng/Su	mmer (8)
Books	\$	1,460	Books	\$	730	Books	\$	730	Books	\$	1,460
Board	\$	2,322	Board	\$	1,290	Board	\$	774	Board	\$	2,064
Fees	\$	186	Fees	\$	93	Fees	\$	93	Fees	\$	186
Loan Fees	\$	36	Loan Fees	\$	18	Loan Fees	\$	18	Loan Fees	\$	36
Medical	\$	3,150	Medical	\$	1,750	Medical	\$	1,050	Medical	\$	2,800
Personal	\$	1,440	Personal	\$	800	Personal	\$	480	Personal	\$	1,280
Room	\$	7,470	Room	\$	4,150	Room	\$	2,490	Room	\$	6,640
Transportation	\$	1,665	Transportation	\$	925	Transportation	\$	555	Transportation	\$	1,480
Tuition	\$	16,544	Tuition	\$	8,272	Tuition	\$	8,272	Tuition	\$	16,544
Total	\$	34,273	Total	\$	18,028	Total	\$	14,462	Total	\$	32,490

BSN BUDGETS												
Res/AwayFall/Spring (9)		Res/AwayFall Only (5)		Res/AwaySummer Only (3)			Res/AwaySpring/Summer (8)					
Books \$ 1,460		Books	\$	730	Books	\$	730	Books	\$	1,460		
Board	\$	4,194	Board	\$	2,330	Board	\$	1,398	Board	\$	3,728	
Fees	\$	186	Fees	\$	93	Fees	\$	93	Fees	\$	186	
Loan Fees	\$	36	Loan Fees	\$	18	Loan Fees	\$	18	Loan Fees	\$	36	
Medical	\$	3,150	Medical	\$	1,750	Medical	\$	1,050	Medical	\$	2,800	
Personal	\$	1,611	Personal	\$	895	Personal	\$	537	Personal	\$	1,432	
Room	\$	10,485	Room	\$	5,825	Room	\$	3,495	Room	\$	9,320	
Transportation	\$	1,665	Transportation	\$	925	Transportation	\$	555	Transportation	\$	1,480	
Tuition	\$	8,996	Tuition	\$	4,498	Tuition	\$	4,498	Tuition	\$	8,996	
Total	\$	31,783	Total	\$	17,064	Total	\$	12,374	Total	\$	29,438	
Res/HomeFal	II/Spr	ina (9)	Res/HomeFa	all On	ly (5)	Res/HomeSum	nmer	Only (3)	Res/HomeSprir	na/Su	mmer (8)	
Books	11/3þ1 \$	1,460	Books	\$ S	730	Books	4	730	Books	\$ 1,460		
Board	э \$	2,322	Books	¢	1,290	Board	¢ ¢	730 774	Board	¢	2,064	
Fees	<b>4</b>	186	Fees	<b>\$</b>	93	Fees	<b>\$</b>	93	Fees	ф ф	186	
Loan Fees	\$ \$	36	rees Loan Fees	<b>\$</b>	93 18	rees Loan Fees	Þ	93 18	Loan Fees	ф ф	36	
				\$			<b>Þ</b>			<b>Þ</b>		
Medical	\$	3,150	Medical	\$	1,750	Medical	<b>Þ</b>	1,050	Medical	<b>Þ</b>	2,800	
Personal	\$	1,440	Personal	<b>\$</b>	800	Personal	\$	480	Personal	\$	1,280	
Room	\$	7,470	Room	\$	4,150	Room	\$	2,490	Room	\$	6,640	
Transportation	\$	1,665	Transportation	\$	925	Transportation	\$	555	Transportation	\$	1,480	
Tuition	\$	8,996	Tuition	\$	4,498	Tuition	\$	4,498	Tuition	\$	8,996	
Total	\$	26,725	Total	\$	14,254	Total	\$	10,688	Total	\$	24,942	
Non/AwayFall/Spring (9)				1 (5)			0.1.40		ng/Summer (8			
	ıı/əbi		Non/AwayFa	all On		Non/AwaySun	nmer			ng/Su ˆ		
Books	\$	1,460	Books	\$	730	Books	\$	730	Books	<b>\$</b>	1,460	
Board -	\$	4,194	Board	\$	2,330	Board	\$	1,398	Board	\$	3,728	
Fees	\$	186	Fees	\$	93	Fees	\$	93	Fees	\$	186	
Loan Fees	\$	36	Loan Fees	\$	18	Loan Fees	\$	18	Loan Fees	\$	36	
Medical	\$	3,150	Medical	\$	1,750	Medical	\$	1,050	Medical	\$	2,800	
Personal	\$	1,611	Personal	\$	895	Personal	\$	537	Personal	\$	1,432	
Room	\$	10,485	Room	\$	5,825	Room	\$	3,495	Room	\$	9,320	
Transportation	\$	1,665	Transportation	\$	925	Transportation	\$	555	Transportation	\$	1,480	
Tuition	\$	11,412	Tuition	\$	5,706	Tuition	\$	5,706	Tuition	\$	11,412	
Total	\$	34,199	Total	\$	18,272	Total	\$	13,582	Total	\$	31,854	
Non/HomeFall/Spring (9)		Non/HomeF	all Or	nly (5)	Non/HomeSun	nmer	Only (3)	Non/HomeSprin	oring/Summer (			
Books	\$	1,460	Books	\$	730	Books	\$	730	Books	\$	1,460	
Board	\$	2,322	Board	\$	1,290	Board	\$	774	Board	\$	2,064	
Fees	\$	186	Fees	\$	93	Fees	\$	93	Fees	\$	186	
Loan Fees	\$	36	Loan Fees	\$	18	Loan Fees	\$	18	Loan Fees	\$	36	
Medical	\$	3,150	Medical	\$	1,750	Medical	\$	1,050	Medical	\$	2,800	
Personal	\$	1,440	Personal	\$	800	Personal	\$	480	Personal	\$	1,280	
Room	\$	7,470	Room	\$	4,150	Room	\$	2,490	Room	\$	6,640	
Transportation	\$	1,665	Transportation	\$	925	Transportation	\$	555	Transportation	\$	1,480	
Tuition	\$	11,412	Tuition	\$	5,706	Tuition	\$	5,706	Tuition	\$	11,412	
Total	\$	29,141	Total	\$	15,462	Total	\$	11,896	Total	\$	27,358	